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L52255

Serial No. /B-S t PUNJAB SCHOOL EDUCATION BOARD

21 052 47 4

Roll No./ +s *.
Regn. No./ aH. *.
Father's Namel firs'€r ?v

Mother's Name/ H'st s ?v

Group I Ergu

School & District Name /
r_*uu-3@oa.

rifrE EEr6 fffltrlrr. +dJ
Senior Secondary (Class Xll) Examination Certificate cum

Detailed Marks Sheet

MARCH,2021 (Regular)

Certified that / ryFca *3'6iE t k ISHNEET KAUR / ficrds *il

SET : S-24

2021416404

BS/1 7/1 0050891016

GUHMEET stNGH 7 qrd,fl-s ffiu{

cUHPINDER KAUR / qrdfliev f;d

HUMAN\T\ES

LYALLPUR KHALSA COLLEGIATE SENIOR SECONDAFIY SCHOOL, JALANDHAR

/ rt'fuTrgc wrr a"rfrte *61)rrd *ffi r*s, ;niq-o

has secured subject wise marks and grade as mentioned below in Senior Secondary Examination held in March 2021 t
* xlrs 2021 A Fgd'aeq * rflfr{rrt, fts fu-fld to r_e-r'u ,fia ,r,r3 o}a q'us *3 t

Note : ' lmplies Marks Obtained in subject3 are grading subjects and hav€ not b6cn addad in Grand total.
# lmplies for Additional Subioct and has not bson added in Grand total.
$ lmpli$ th6 subject cloared thrcugh re-appear / compartmont.

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR
DATE : 30-07-2021

.l,

Sr.

No.

SUBJECT NAME TI.IEORY INA PRACTICAL
Total Marks

Obtained

Total Marks Grade

Marks

0btained

Total

Marks

Marks

0btained

Total

Marks

lvlarks

Obtained

Total

Marks

1 GENERAL ENGLISH 059 080 019 020 078 100 B+

2, GENERAL PUNJABI 061 080 019 020 100 B+

3. HISTORY 063 080 020 020 083 100 A

4. PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 015 020 004 005 072 075 091 100 A+

6 COMPUTER APPLICATION 046 060 004 005 032 035 100 A

b.
- ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 033 045 004 005 037 050 B+

7
- COMPUTER SCIENCE 038 050 004 005 036 045 078 100 B+

B.
- WELCOME LIFE 035 050 009 010 026 040 070 100 B

9

10.

11

Grand Total A

Result : Pass

Grade Grade Description Grade Grade Description
A+ Above 90% marks C+ Above 50% marks and upto 60% marks
A Above 80% marks and upto 90% marks c Above 40% marks and upto 50% marks

B+ Above 70% marks and upto 80% marks D 33% marks and upto 40% marks

B Above 60% marks and upto 70% marks E Below 33% marks

9)P-
SECRETARY

$Ei!*t':

*

080

082

414 500



M-09
Serial No. /8=1E PUNJAB SCHOOT EDUCATION BOARD

19 045807 r.Ffr"s HEI?F fHfqhr'+{J
Matriculation (Class X) Examination Certificate cum Detailed Marks Sheet

MARCH 2OL9 (REGUTAR)

Certified that / {ti'fcsft,a.-€'ifa : TSHNEET KAUR / ficr#s ft
Ri:llFJo. /;r5i : 1019190885

Xleg.ldo.i rfo.'&. :85/17110050891016

Irather's lr]arrre i fl.g e'a' : GURMEET SINGH / qre+J ffiui

L,{other's Niarne i i-ra'E,6+ : GURPINDER KAUR / qrdfliEd ;E

Date of Birth / ,6").1 1-#d,t : l}loslzcD1 (E|GHTEENTH SEPTEMBER TWo THoUSAND oNE)

Sclrool & District Name / : DOABA KHALSA MODEL SENTOR SECONDARy SCHOOL, LADOWALT ROAD,

TTSE 4,:r @ e, a, gHtrI* ##ry-d *tffi re-s, sffi iB, (r6irs)

has Passed Matriculation Exarnination held in lfARcH 2oL9 with subfect wise marks rnentioned below/ bN'u

H"oII 2019 f{d tS ii&q8m6 lr&fory' t6 ffi f€fulli hll.td EEE t ,,t4' xks u'E dt$ t ,

ccE Practical
Marks

Itilarks

Cbtained

Subject Name Marks
Obtained

Total
Marks

Marks
Obtained

Total
Marks

Total
Marks

Grade

096 135 012 015 xxx 108 150

ENGLISH o57 090 007 010 XXX 0an

079 010 XXX 100 A

MATHEMATICS

HINDI

041 080 009 0'10 008 010 058 100

SCIENCE o47 070 010 016 020 071

C

B

SOCIAL STUDIES 085 008 010 XXX 093 A+

xxxxxxxxxx xxx XXX xxx xxx xxx XXX xxx XXX XX

* COMPUTER SCIENCE 037 050 010 038 040 083 A

* HEALTH & PHY. EDU. 033 050 009 010 035 040 077 100 A

XXXXXXXXXX xxx xxx xxx XXX XXX XXX xxx XXX XX

xxx

Sr

No.

t.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10

XXXXXXXXXX xxx xxx XXX XXX xxx xxx xxx XX

Grand TotalResult : PASS 481, 550 B

Note: Marks obtained in subjects (with "Mark) are grading sublecfs and have not been added in Grand Total.
#lmplies for Additional Subject and has not been added in grand total.

SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR

DATE: 08 [UAY, 2019 ^^6Secretary

iltil ilil ilil tilil ilt iltil flfl ilfl rilr flilr ffi ilt

Total
Marks

PUNJABI B

090 008 087

008

090

008

1


